Position

WUE Program Manager

WUE Program Supervisor

WUE Programs Specialist

WUE Program Coordinator

WUE Analyst

Student Intern IlI

Student Intern |

Other Positions Held Special District

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Department

Water Use Efficiency

Water Use Efficiency

Water Use Efficiency

Water Use Efficiency

Water Use Efficiency

Water Use Efficiency

Water Use Efficiency

Total Wages

$125,347

$96,434

$78,379

$57,013

$56,146

$20,009

$9,553

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$38,408
$25,051
$20,412
$27,725
$16,723

$0

$0



