Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
WUE Program Manager		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$125,347	\$38,408
WUE Program Supervisor		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$96,434	\$25,051
WUE Programs Specialist		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$78,379	\$20,412
WUE Program Coordinator		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$57,013	\$27,725
WUE Analyst		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$56,146	\$16,723
Student Intern III		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$20,009	\$0
Student Intern I		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$9,553	\$0